
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified
DNF

No.
5

26
32
73
78
23

68

Name
Chris Palmer
Phil Harvey
David Guiney
Justin Waring
Adrian Skaife
Sarah Boyes

Jason Markham

Bike
Mannin Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Yamaha

cc
RS 250
RS 250
RS 250
RS125
RS 250
RS 125

RD 350

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6

Total Tm
11:49.437
12:01.114
12:30.836
12:34.656
12:45.342
13:08.665

Diff

11.677
41.399
45.219
55.905

1:19.228

DNF

Best Tm
1:56.348
1:58.804
2:03.254
2:02.761
2:05.200
2:09.677

In Lap
3
2
6
6
6
2

0

Avg. Speed
73.985
72.787
69.906
69.552
68.581
66.553

-

Best Speed
75.188
73.634
70.975
71.260
69.872
67.460

-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11.677

Avg. Speed

73.985

Best Lap Tm

1:56.348

Best Speed

75.188

Best Lap by

5 - Chris Palmer

Printed: 22/07/2012 17:47:18

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course:

Weather / Track:

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Cock O' The North Road Races
Northern Lightweight 250

Race 19 - 2nd Leg

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:33:36

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

22/07/2012 17:33


