





Cock O' The North Road Races

Sorted on Laps

Dos No Namo	Riko	CC	Lanc	Total Tm	Diff	Roct Tm	In Lan	Λνα	Spood	Roct Sn	00
Race (6 Laps) started at	17:33:36										
Race 19 - 2nd Leg					22/07/2	012 17:33		8	~_~		
Northern Lightweight 250	,			Olive	15 MOUITE 2	.430 Miles		-	▄▀▄		

Pos	No.	Name	Bike	CC	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Avg. Speed	Best Speed
1	5	Chris Palmer	Mannin Honda	RS 250	6	11:49.437		1:56.348	3	73.985	75.188
2	26	Phil Harvey	Honda	RS 250	6	12:01.114	11.677	1:58.804	2	72.787	73.634
3	32	David Guiney	Honda	RS 250	6	12:30.836	41.399	2:03.254	6	69.906	70.975
4	73	Justin Waring	Honda	RS125	6	12:34.656	45.219	2:02.761	6	69.552	71.260
5	78	Adrian Skaife	Honda	RS 250	6	12:45.342	55.905	2:05.200	6	68.581	69.872
6	23	Sarah Boyes	Honda	RS 125	6	13:08.665	1:19.228	2:09.677	2	66.553	67.460
Not clas	ssifie	d									
DNF	68	Jason Markham	Yamaha	RD 350			DNF		0	_	_

3	32	David Guiney	Honda	RS 250	О	12:30.836	41.399	2:03.254	0	09.900	70.975
4	73	Justin Waring	Honda	RS125	6	12:34.656	45.219	2:02.761	6	69.552	71.260
5	78	Adrian Skaife	Honda	RS 250	6	12:45.342	55.905	2:05.200	6	68.581	69.872
6	23	Sarah Boyes	Honda	RS 125	6	13:08.665	1:19.228	2:09.677	2	66.553	67.460
Not clas	ssified 68	d Jason Markham	Yamaha	RD 350			DNF		0	-	-

**Margin of Victory** Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm **Best Speed** Best Lap by 11.677 73.985 1:56.348 75.188 5 - Chris Palmer

Timekeeper:

Clerk Of Course: Weather / Track:

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Printed: 22/07/2012 17:47:18